
     

Under the umbrella of Arusha Educational and Cultural Society. 
 

2023 – 2024 School Fees 
IMPORTANT NOTES: -    
-  ALL STUDENTS HAVE THE OPTION TO PAY THEIR FEES IN EITHER TANZANIAN SHILLINGS OR UNITED STATES DOLLARS. 
-  FEES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.           
-  ANY STUDENT ENROLLED SHOULD PAY EITHER TERM FEES OR YEARLY FEES.  
-  IF A STUDENT IS ENROLLED IN THE MID OF THE TERM FULL TERM FEES MUST BE PAID.  
 

 
 

 

Other Fees 
 

 
 

Payments Instructions 
 

 
 
Note: In cases where a family has multiple children enrolled at Arusha Meru International School, the eldest child is required to pay the 
full fee. The second child receives a 10% discount on School fees and additional siblings receive a 12.5%. 

Term I Term II TermIII

Nursery 800,000 800,000 800,000

Junior 800,000 800,000 800,000

Senior 800,000 800,000 800,000

1 920,000 920,000 920,000

2 920,000 920,000 920,000

3 920,000 920,000 920,000

4 920,000 920,000 920,000

5 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

6 1,100,000 1,100,000 1,100,000

Term I Term II TermIII

7 1,650,000 1,650,000 1,650,000

8 1,650,000 1,650,000 1,650,000

9 1,850,000 1,850,000 1,850,000

10 2,050,000 2,050,000 2,050,000

11 2,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000

Term I Term II TermIII

12 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000

13 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,0008,000,000

Year / 

Grade

Full year Fee (all 3 Terms) Fees when pay by Each Term 

Tanzanian Shillings
Tanzanian Shillings

8,000,000

4,500,000

4,500,000

5,000,000

5,500,000

6,000,000

Advanced Level

2,500,000

2,750,000

3,000,000

Secondary

Year / 

Grade

Full year Fee (all 3 Terms) Fees when pay by Each Term 

Tanzanian Shillings
Tanzanian Shillings

2,200,000

2,200,000

2,200,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

Pre-Primary & Primary

Year / 

Grade

Full year Fee (all 3 Terms) Fees when pay by Each Term 

Tanzanian Shillings
Tanzanian Shillings

300,000/- Tsh

300,000/- Tsh

50,000/- Tsh

60,000/- Tsh

Cambridge Exams fees 

differ according to the 

grade levels.

Determined based on 

the trip.
Field Trips Payment is required before the trip commences.

Uniforms Buy Separately

These fees are 

applicable to students 

in Grade 1 and above.

Books Fees (TextBooks, 

WorkBooks & Exercise 

Books)

500,000/- Tsh
This includes all the necessary exercise books for the 

entire academic year. (NOT REFUNDABLE)

Cambridge Exam Fees
The fees for Cambridge Exams are applicable to 

students in Grades 6, 9, 11, 12, and 13.

These fees apply to 

new students. 

Payable at time of Enrollment (NOT REFUNDABLE) 

Application Form Fee
Payable when submitting Application form (NOT 

REFUNDABLE)

Admission Interview / 

Examination

Payable at the time of Interview or Examination 

(NOT REFUNDABLE)

Capital Development fee

Payable at time of Admission (NOT REFUNDABLE) Admission Fees

Account Name Bank Currency Account No. Account Name Bank Currency Account No.

Tz Shs. 260000318 TZ Shs. 30006645001

Arusha 

Educational & 

Cultural Society

Arusha 

Educational & 

Cultural Society

Exim Bank
US Dollars 260000319 I & M  

Bank 

US Dollar 30006645002

ARUSHA MERU 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 

Since 1964  

(Reg.No.S.66) 
 

ARUSHA MERU 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Since 2007 

(Reg.No.AR.01/7/E.A036 & AR.01/036) 

 


