

ARUSHA MERU SECONDARY SCHOOL **Since 1964**

(Reg.No.S.66)

ARUSHA MERU PRIMARY SCHOOL **Since 2007**

(Reg.No.AR.01/7/E.A036 & AR.01/036)

Under the umbrella of Arusha Educational and Cultural Society.

2023 - 2024 School Fees

IMPORTANT NOTES: -

- ALL STUDENTS HAVE THE OPTION TO PAY THEIR FEES IN EITHER TANZANIAN SHILLINGS OR UNITED STATES DOLLARS.
- FEES ONCE PAID ARE **NOT REFUNDABLE** IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
- ANY STUDENT ENROLLED SHOULD PAY EITHER TERM FEES OR YEARLY FEES.
- IF A STUDENT IS ENROLLED IN THE MID OF THE TERM FULL TERM FEES MUST BE PAID.

Pre-Primary & Primary								
Year /	Full year Fee (all 3 Terms)	Fees when pay by Each Term						
Grade	Tanzanian Shillings	Tanzanian Shillings						
Grade	ranzanian Sillilings	Term I	Term II	TermIII				
Nursery	2,200,000	800,000	800,000	800,000				
Junior	2,200,000	800,000	800,000	800,000				
Senior	2,200,000	800,000	800,000	800,000				
1	2,500,000	920,000	920,000	920,000				
2	2,500,000	920,000	920,000	920,000				
3	2,500,000	920,000	920,000	920,000				
4	2,500,000	920,000	920,000	920,000				
5	2,750,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000				
6	3,000,000	1,100,000	1,100,000	1,100,000				
Secondary								
Year /	Full year Fee (all 3 Terms)	Fees when pay by Each Term						
Grade	Tanzanian Shillings	Tanzanian Shillings						
Grade	ranzaman Simings	Term I	Term II	TermIII				
7	4,500,000	1,650,000	1,650,000	1,650,000				
8	4,500,000	1,650,000	1,650,000	1,650,000				
9	5,000,000	1,850,000	1,850,000	1,850,000				
10	5,500,000	2,050,000	2,050,000	2,050,000				
11	6,000,000	2,200,000	2,200,000	2,200,000				
	Advance							
Year /	Full year Fee (all 3 Terms)	Fees when pay by Each Term						
Grade	Tanzanian Shillings	Tanzanian Shillings						
Grade	ranzanian Jillings	Term I	Term II	TermIII				
12	8,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000				
13	8,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000	3,000,000				

Other Fees

	Capital Development fee	300,000/- Tsh	Payable at time of Enrollment (NOT REFUNDABLE)	
	Admission Fees	300,000/- Tsh	Payable at time of Admission (NOT REFUNDABLE)	
These fees apply to new students.	Application Form Fee	50,000/- Tsh	Payable when submitting Application form (NOT REFUNDABLE)	
	Admission Interview / Examination	60,000/- Tsh	Payable at the time of Interview or Examination (NOT REFUNDABLE)	
These fees are applicable to students in Grade 1 and above.	Books Fees (TextBooks, WorkBooks & Exercise Books)	500,000/- Tsh	This includes all the necessary exercise books for entire academic year. (NOT REFUNDABLE)	
	Cambridge Exam Fees	Cambridge Exams fees differ according to the grade levels.	The fees for Cambridge Exams are applicable to students in Grades 6, 9, 11, 12, and 13.	
	Field Trips	Determined based on the trip.	Payment is required before the trip commences.	
	Uniforms		Buy Separately	

Payments Instructions

Account Name	Bank	Currency	Account No.	Account Name	Bank	Currency	Account No.
Arusha Educational &	Exim Bank	US Dollars	260000319	Arusha Educational & Cultural Society	I & M Bank	US Dollar	30006645002
Cultural Society		Tz Shs.	260000318			TZ Shs.	30006645001